ERELTHR(E A TASF AT HARAL)

F FEE T ON I8 2k X B e % o B o
LEEE 6,051,085.00 6,051,085.00 6,051,085.00
46 45 ,029,467.92 46,300,673.94 1,271,206.02 4,779,878.98
47 10,472,564.38 9,691,293.80 781,270.58 5,561,149.56
48 44,331,317.92 34,660,636.68 9,670,681.24 15,231,830.80
49 34,899,977.09 23,935,838.06 10,964,139.03 26,195,969.83
50 22,268,364.75 17,364,787.44 4,903,577.31 31,099,547.14
51 25,690,665.45 12,015,348.92 13,675,316.53 44,774,863.67
52 26,151,004.08 16,898,615.74 9,252 388.34 54,027,252.01
53 20,000,376.28 33,188,586.31 13,188,210.03 40,839,041.98
54 38,837,836.56 24,720,000.00 14,117,836.56 54 956,878.54
55 32,330,758.73 7,098,042.00 25,232 716.73 80,189,595.27
56 59,063,852.91 20,210,915.00 38,852,937.91 119,042,533.18
57 70,758,595.22 13,158,000.00 57,600,595.22 176,643,128.40
58 91,249,610.52 1,360,000.00 89,889,610.52 266,532,738.92
59 225,793,830.25 4,050,000.00 221,743,830.25 488,276,569.17
60 193,358,621.71 2,100,000.00 191,258,621.71 679,535,190.88
61 194,253,141.08 85,257,760.00 108,995,381.08 788,530,571.96
62 332,490,983.97 163,942,240.00 168,548,743.97 957,079,315.93
63 521,030,105.94 46,171,225.00 474,858,880.94 1,431,938,196.87
64 317,697,799.82 33,164,006.00 284,533,793.82 1,716,471,990.69
65 425,325117.16 2,000,000.00 423,325,117.16 2,139,797,107.85
66 454 536,402.11 302,890,199.82 151,646,202.29 2,291,443,310.14
67 600,912,484.50 66,606,795.00 534,305,689.50 2,825,748,999.64
68 782,475,589.87 567,236,269.47 215,239,320.40 3,040,988,320.04
69 807,794,009.20 1,491,260.84 806,302,748.36 3,847,291,068.40
70 1,031,432,291.89 42,000,000.00 989,432,291.89 4,836,723,360.29
71 895,398,950.13 956,394,842.18 60,995,892.05 4,775,727,468.24
72 1,034,313,927.77 269,441,366.62 764,872,561.15 5,540,600,029.39
73 677,551,531.75 1,458,308,282.00 780,756,750.25 4,759,843,279.14
74 888,081,306.50 - 888,081,306.50 5,647,924,585.64
75 962,828,463.80 752,390,410.00 210,438,053.80 5,858,362,639.44
76 1,032,536,992.00 433,935,071.00 598,601,921.00 6,456,964,560.44
77 1,171,845,452.00 1,193,242,224.00 21,396,772.00 6,435,567,788.44
78 116,073,660.00 211,309,436.00 95,235,776.00 6,340,332,012.44
79 546,103,710.00 305,285,221.00 240,818,489.00 6,581,150,501.44
80 155,454,613.00 69,185,000.00 86,269,613.00 6,667,420,114.44
81 - 20,000,000.00 20,000,000.00 6,647,420,114.44
82 - 0.41 0.41 6,647,420,114.03
83 4,608,000.00 1,519,331,215.00 1,514,723,215.00 5,132,696,899.03
84 - 647,227,566.00 647,227,566.00 4,485 ,469,333.03
85 - 123,064,724.00 123,064,724.00 4,362,404,609.03
86 - - - 4,362,404,609.03
87 - - - 4,362,404,609.03
88 - 200,000,000.00 200,000,000.00 4,162,404,609.03
89 - 30,000,000.00 30,000,000.00 4,132,404,609.03
90 - 30,000,000.00 30,000,000.00 4,102,404,609.03
91 - 20,000,000.00 30,000,000.00 4,082,404,609.03
92 - 10,000,000.00 10,000,000.00 4,072,404,609.03
93 10,000,000.00 10,000,000.00 4,062,404,609.03
&% 13,899,032,461.26 9,836,627,852.23 4,062,404,609.03
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